Thyristor Datasheet
© 2020 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 07/21/20
1
LX8 Series
EV Series 0.8 Amp Sensitive Triacs
Main Features

TO-92
SOT89 SOT223
Part Numbering System Part Marking System
Thyristor Datasheet
© 2020 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 07/21/20
8
LX8 Series
EV Series 0.8 Amp Sensitive Triacs
TO-92 (3-lead) Reel Pack (RP) Radial Leaded Specifications
0.708
(18.0)
1.6
(41.0)
0. 5
(12.7) 0.1 (2.54)
0.2 (5.08)
0.236
(6.0)
0.02 (0.5 )
Direction of Feed
Dimension s
are in inches
(and millimeters).
1.9 7
(50.0)
14.17(360.0)
Flat up
1.2 6
(32.0)
0.098 (2.5) MAX
MT1 MT2
Gate
0.354
(9.0)
0.157 DI A
 (4.0)
Meets all EIA-468-C Standards
TO-92 (3-lead) Ammo Pack (AP) Radial Leaded Specifications
Meets all EIA-468-C Standards
Flat down
25 Devices per fold
MT1MT2
Gate
Directionof Feed
Dimensions
are in inches
(and millimeters).
0.708
(18.0)
1.62
(41.2)
0.5
(12.7)
0.1 (2.54)
0.2 (5.08)
0.236
(6.0)
0.02 (0.5)
1.85
(47.0)
13.3
(338.0)
1.27
(32.2)
0.098 (2.5) MAX
12.2
(310.0)